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Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 Game hint documents

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

CheatCollectio.lha game/hint

Cheater20.lha game/hint
CheatsCodes.lha game/hint
LegendsLevels.lha game/hint
NFACheat.lha game/hint
PSX_Cheater.lha game/hint
SettlerLast.lha game/hint

SwCheat50.1ha game/hint

Size Age Description

848K
64K

2K
720K
47K
47K
532K
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Big collection of cheats, solutions V1.1
Get unlimited lifes/money (MUI)

1300 cheatcodes, AGA fixes V1.0

Legends levels passwords

Compilation Game Cheat Files

New Cheat-Database for Sony PlayStation
Saved last level (advanced) of The Settlers
Over 1000+ game hints/cheats.
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